
9 July, Sunday

Arrival

10 July, Monday 11 July, Tuesday 12 July, Wednesday 13 July, Thursday 14 July, Friday 15 July, Saturday 16 July, Sunday

9:00-10:30

9:00 - 9:45:  Opening Ceremony

9.45-10.30: Dr. Zoltán Vörös

Introduction to the European Union 

-Integration history & institutions I.   

Dr. István Tarrósy

EU in world politics 

Dr. István Tarrósy

International migration, 

migration policies, 

securitization and human 

security in Europe       

Dr. Iván Zádori

Current economic and 

social challenges of the 

European Union                                             

Dr. Gyöngyi Pozsgai

Intercultural sensitivity in 

the European Union I.

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

Dr. Zoltán Vörös

Introduction to the European Union 

-Integration history & institutions II.                                 

 Dr. István Tarrósy

Political cultures in Europe from 

West to East 

Dr. István Tarrósy

 Facts and figures of Hungary. 

A country in the middle of 

Europe              

Dr. Iván Zádori

Sustainable development 

in the EU     

Dr. Gyöngyi Pozsgai

Intercultural sensitivity in 

the European Union II.

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

17 July, Monday 18 July, Tuesday 19 July, Wednesday 20 July, Thursday 21 July, Friday 22 July, Saturday

9:00-10:30

Dr. Márta Erdős 

Gender history and current gender 

issues in Europe

 Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai                        

Art history of Europe I.

Dr. Iván Zádori          

 History and characterisitcs of 

the European gastronomy I. 

Dr. Péter Várnagy

European folk traditions I. 

Dr. Péter Várnagy

European folk traditions III.

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30
Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai                        

Cultural heritage of Hungary

Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai            

Art history of Europe II.

Dr. Iván Zádori          

 History and characterisitcs of 

the European gastronomy II.                                                   

Dr. Péter Várnagy

European folk traditions 

II. 

Dr. Péter Várnagy

European folk traditions IV.

Dance House

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-18:00

18:00-20:00
Quiz Night about the

European Union with dinner

Visit to Zsolnay Cultural Quarter 

and to Kodály Centre

13:30:14:00

Intercultural Evening

Departure

Optional Program: 

Visit to Orfű

Optional program: 

Visit to the Flea 

Market

Closing Ceremony

Hungarian Evening - Wine 

Tasting and Traditional 

Hungarian Meals

Optional program: visit to 

Siklós Spa

University of Pécs

International Centre

European Studies Summer School
09-22 July 2023, University of Pécs, Hungary

Preliminary Program 

13:30-15:00

15:00-17:00

18:00-20:00

Visit to the former Mosque and 

the Cathedral

Welcome Dinner


